www.huawei.com/solarAlways Available for Highest Yields
20170613
solar.huawei.comAlways Available for Highest Yields
Smart String Inverter
SUN2000-33KTL
 6 strings intelligent monitoring and fast trouble-shooting
 Power Line Communication (PLC) supported
Smart
 Natural cooling technology
 Protection rating of IP65
Reliable
 Max. efficiency 98.6%, CEC. efficiency 98.3%
 3 MPPTs for versatile adaptions to different layouts
Efficient
 DC disconnect integrated, safe and convenient for maintenance
 Type II surge arresters for both DC and AC
 Residual Current Monitoring Unit (RCMU) integrated inside
 Fuse free design
Safe
www.huawei.com/solarAlways Available for Highest Yields
20170613
solar.huawei.comAlways Available for Highest Yields
Th
e
te
xt
 a
nd
 f
ig
ur
es
 r
ef
le
ct
 t
he
 c
ur
re
nt
 t
ec
hn
ic
al
 s
ta
te
 a
t
th
e
tim
e
of
 p
ri
nt
in
g.
 S
ub
je
ct
 t
o
te
ch
ni
ca
l
ch
an
ge
s.
 E
rr
or
s
an
d
om
is
si
on
s
ex
ce
pt
ed
.
H
ua
w
ei
as
su
m
es
 n
o
lia
bi
lit
y
fo
r
m
is
ta
ke
s
or
 p
ri
nt
in
g
er
ro
rs
. F
or
 m
or
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n,
 p
le
as
e
vi
si
t
so
la
r.
hu
aw
ei
.c
om
.
V
er
si
on
 N
o.
:0
1-
(2
0
17
0
83
0
)
Smart String Inverter (SUN2000-33KTL)
Technical Specifications SUN2000-33KTL
Efficiency
Max. Efficiency 98.6%
European Efficiency 98.3%
Input
Max. Input Voltage 1,000 V
Max. Current per MPPT 23 A
Max. Short Circuit Current per MPPT 34.5 A
Start Voltage 250 V
MPPT Operating Voltage Range 200 V ~ 950 V
Max. Number of Inputs 6
Number of MPP Trackers 3
Output
Rated AC Active Power 30,000 W
Max. AC Apparent Power 33,000 VA
Max. AC Active Power (cosφ=1) 30,000 W / 33,000 W
Rated Output Voltage 220 V / 380 V, 230 V / 400 V,3W+PE/3W+N+PE
Rated AC Grid Frequency 50 Hz / 60 Hz
Max. Output Current 48 A
Adjustable Power Frequency 0.8 LG ... 0.8 LD
Max. Total Harmonic Distortion ＜ 3%
Protection
Input-side Disconnection Device Yes
Anti-islanding Protection Yes
AC Overcurrent Protection Yes
DC Reverse-polarity Protection Yes
PV-array String Fault Monitoring Yes
DC Surge Arrester Type II
AC Surge Arrester Type II
Insulation Monitoring Yes
Residual Current Monitoring Unit Yes
Communication
Display LED Indicators, Bluetooth +APP
USB Yes
RS485 Yes
PLC Optional
General
Dimensions( W x H x D ) 550 x 770 x 281 mm (21.7 x 30.3 x 11.1 inch)
Weight (with mounting plate) 56 kg (123.5 lb.)
Operation Temperature Range -25 °C ~ +60 °C (-13 °F ~ +140 °F)
Cooling Natural Convection
Max. Operating Altitude 4,000 m (13,123 ft.)
Relative Humidity 0 ~ 100%
DC Connector Amphenol Helios H4
AC Connector Waterproof PG Terminal + OT Connector
Protection Rating IP65
Topology Transformerless
Standards Compliance
Safety EN/IEC 62109-1, EN/IEC 62109-2
Grid Code
IEC 61727, IEC62116, VDE-AR-N4105, VDE 0126-1-1, BDEW 2008, G59/3, UTE C 15-712-1, CEI 0-16,CEI 0-21, RD661/2007,
RD 1699/2011, RD 413/2014, PO 12.3, EN-50438-Turkey, EN-50438-Ireland, PEA, MEA, Resolution No.7, NRS 097-2-1
Circuit  Diagram
SUN2000-33KTL
Efficiency Curve
Load
90%
91%
92%
93%
94%
95%
96%
97%
98%
99%
100%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
500V
620V
800V
E
ff
ic
ie
n
cy EMI
Filter
EMI
Filter
-
-
+
+
-
+
+
-
+
+
-
-
SPD
SPD
Output
Filter
Current
Sense
DC Switch
DC-AC
Converter Output
Relay
L1
L2
L3
N
PE